Articole textile / Tricou cu méaneca lunga

ULTRA COTTON™ ADULT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3GI2400LB-4XL
Categorie: Articole textile

General information

Brand Gildan
Color Black, S.Orange
_Color_Hex #1al718, #e5801c
Material COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr 0.22, 0.455
Size 5XL, S
Imprint Method S1,DT,S2
Imprint Size 21 x 29
Country Of Origin HN
Gender Unisex
Variations

Attribute SKU

#1a1718 N TP3GI2400BL-5XL
#1a1718 TP3GI2400BL-L
#1a1718 [ TP3GI2400BL-M
#1a1718 [ TP3GI2400BL-S
#1a1718 TP3GI2400BL-XL
#7basdb [ TP3GI2400CB-2XL
#7basdb [0 TP3GI2400CB-3XL
#7basdb [ TP3GI2400CB-4XL
#7baddb [0 TP3GI2400CB-L
#7baddb [ TP3GI2400CB-M
#7baddb [ TP3GI2400CB-S
#7basdb [ TP3GI2400CB-XL
#131313 TP3GI2400CH-2XL
#131313 TP3GI2400CH-3XL
#131313 [ TP3GI2400CH-4XL
#131313 [N TP3GI2400CH-5XL
#131313 TP3GI2400CH-L
#131313 TP3GI2400CH-M
#131313 TP3GI2400CH-XL
#e5801c [ TP3GI2400SFO-5
#e5801c [ TP3GI2400SFO-XL
#adadad [ TP3GI2400SP-2XL
#adadas [ TP3GI2400SP-3XL
#adadas [ TP3GI2400SP-4XL
#adadas [ TP3GI2400SP-5XL
#adadas [ TP3GI24005P-L
#adadad [ TP3GI24005P-M
#adadad [ TP3GI24005P-S
#adadas [ TP3GI2400SP-XL
#ffFE [ TP3GI2400WH-2XL
#fffFE [ | TP3GI2400WH-3XL
#fffff [ ] TP3GI2400WH-4XL
#fffff [ ] TP3GI2400WH-5XL
#ffffFE [ TP3GI2400WH-L
#fffFE [ TP3GI2400WH-M
#fffFE [ TP3GI2400WH-S
#ffffeE [ | TP3GI2400WH-XL
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Stock
416
30542
27075
8926
18883
31
528
39
955
743
1883

1215
144
262
160
508
1652
1094
1103
2804
1973
332
430
120
6917
7273
1699
5609
5455
1713
840
745
21793
13500
4529
11371



