

ULTRA COTTON™ ADULT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3GI2400LB-4XL

Categorie: Articole textile



General information	
Brand	Gildan
Color	Black, S.Orange
_Color_Hex	#1a1718, #e5801c
Material	COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr	0.22, 0.455
Size	5XL, S
Imprint Method	S1,DT,S2
Imprint Size	21 × 29
Country Of Origin	HN
Gender	Unisex

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#1a1718	TP3GI2400BL-5XL	416
#1a1718	TP3GI2400BL-L	30542
#1a1718	TP3GI2400BL-M	27075
#1a1718	TP3GI2400BL-S	8926
#1a1718	TP3GI2400BL-XL	18883
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-2XL	31
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-3XL	528
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-4XL	39
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-L	955
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-M	743
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-S	1883
#7ba4db	TP3GI2400CB-XL	238
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-2XL	1215
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-3XL	144
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-4XL	262
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-5XL	160
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-L	598
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-M	1652
#131313	TP3GI2400CH-XL	1094
#e5801c	TP3GI2400SFO-S	1103
#e5801c	TP3GI2400SFO-XL	2804
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-2XL	1973
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-3XL	332
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-4XL	430
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-5XL	120
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-L	6917
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-M	7273
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-S	1699
#a4a4a4	TP3GI2400SP-XL	5609
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-2XL	5455
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-3XL	1713
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-4XL	840
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-5XL	745
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-L	21793
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-M	13500
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-S	4529
#ffffff	TP3GI2400WH-XL	11371